89.1 WEMU 3rd Quarter File-2023
Story/Program

Washtenaw United

creative:impact

Issues of the Environment

Cinema Chat

1st Friday Focus on the Environment
Washtenaw United

creative:impact

H#OTGYpsi
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Cinema Chat
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Issues of the Environment
Cinema Chat

Washtenaw United
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Issues of the Environment

Cinema Chat

1st Friday Focus on the Environmen
Washtenaw United

Dr. Jeanice Swift's pending removal
HOTGYpsi

Issues of the Environment

Cinema Chat

Dr. Jeanice Swift

WEMU's Marc Taras to sign off
Washtenaw United

#OTGYpsi

Issues of the Environment

firing of Superintendent Jeanice Swift
Cinema Chat

firearm deaths in Washtenaw County
An Ypsilanti history lesson

parents health concerns for children
Washtenaw United

Superintendent controversy
H#OTGYpsi

Local News/Issues/Programs

Issue

LGBTQ

Arts and Culture
Environment
Arts and Culture
Environment
Community Service
Arts and Culture
Religion
Environment
Arts and Culture
Education

Arts and Culture
Equity
Environment
Arts and Culture
Community
Arts and Culture
Education
Environment
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Community Service
Community
Environment
Arts and Culture
Environment
Mental Health
Education

Arts and Culture
Environment
Arts and Culture
Education

Arts and Culture
Poverty
Community
Environment
Education

Arts and Culture
Public Safety
Community
Health/Education
Equity and Art
Education
Environment

Date

7/3/2023
7/4/2023
7/5/2023
7/6/2023
7/7/2023
7/10/2023
7/11/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/13/2023
7/17/2023
7/18/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/20/2023
7/24/2023
7/25/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/27/2023
7/31/2023
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8/3/2023
8/4/2023
8/7/2023
8/8/2023
8/9/2023
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8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/11/2023
8/14/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/17/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/22/2023
8/23/2023

Duration

11:22
10:55
10:52
11:26
11:04
10:47
10:25
15:00
11:25
11:31
11:21
10:22
14:12
10:47
11:26
10:51
10:35
22:13
11:00
11:26
10:45
11:56
11:20
11:26
17:41
11:23
10:54
0:11:27
11:.07
11:26
13:57
15:16
11:12
11:25
10:50
11:20
11:26
11:04
7:43
10:56
11:27
12:15
15:16


https://www.wemu.org/show/washtenaw-united/2023-07-03/washtenaw-united-creating-safe-spaces-at-the-university-of-michigans-spectrum-center
https://www.wemu.org/show/creative-impact/2023-07-04/creative-impact-kaboom-squeal-ahhhh
https://www.wemu.org/show/issues-of-the-environment/2023-07-05/issues-of-the-environment-working-toward-a-safe-and-usable-water-street-property-in-ypsilanti
https://www.wemu.org/show/cinema-chat/2023-07-06/cinema-chat-ann-arbors-ashley-park-stars-in-joy-ride-opening-at-the-state-theatre-and-nationwide
https://www.wemu.org/show/1st-friday-focus-on-the-environment/2023-07-07/1st-friday-focus-on-the-environment-stewarding-michigans-agricultural-future-in-the-midst-of-a-climate-crisis
https://www.wemu.org/show/washtenaw-united/2023-07-10/washtenaw-united-samaritas-offers-help-and-support-to-the-underserved-in-washtenaw-county-and-throughout-michigan
https://www.wemu.org/show/creative-impact/2023-07-11/creative-impact-a-forever-balancing-act
https://www.wemu.org/show/on-the-ground-ypsi/2023-07-12/otgypsi-michigans-second-oldest-ame-church-celebrates-180th-anniversary-in-ypsilanti
https://www.wemu.org/show/issues-of-the-environment/2023-07-12/issues-of-the-environment-motivating-the-catholic-church-to-become-more-sustainable-in-land-use-practices
https://www.wemu.org/show/cinema-chat/2023-07-13/cinema-chat-the-miracle-club-and-mission-impossible-dead-reckoning-part-one-hit-theaters-this-week-plus-much-much-more
https://www.wemu.org/show/washtenaw-united/2023-07-17/washtenaw-united-educate-youth-putting-ypsilanti-area-kids-on-the-path-to-academic-and-life-success
https://www.wemu.org/show/creative-impact/2023-07-18/creative-impact-students-complete-embracing-our-differences
https://www.wemu.org/show/on-the-ground-ypsi/2023-07-19/otgypsi-ypsilanti-based-group-offers-peer-supports-for-mothers-of-justice-involved-youth
https://www.wemu.org/show/issues-of-the-environment/2023-07-19/issues-of-the-environment-ann-arbor-greenbelt-celebrates-20th-anniversary-with-new-pilot-program
https://www.wemu.org/show/cinema-chat/2023-07-20/cinema-chat-ann-arbor-art-fair-is-here-hollywood-is-on-strike-and-its-a-barbenheimer-weekend
https://www.wemu.org/show/washtenaw-united/2023-07-24/washtenaw-united-washtenaw-county-clean-up-days-are-here
https://www.wemu.org/show/creative-impact/2023-07-25/creative-impact-whether-playwright-or-novelist-hilary-cohen-brings-characters-to-life
https://www.wemu.org/show/on-the-ground-ypsi/2023-07-26/otgypsi-latinx-teen-empowerment-group-helps-kids-find-support-and-community
https://www.wemu.org/show/issues-of-the-environment/2023-07-26/issues-of-the-environment-the-conservancy-initiative-works-to-rid-johnson-creek-of-forever-chemicals
https://www.wemu.org/show/cinema-chat/2023-07-27/cinema-chat-barbenheimer-rocks-the-box-office-theater-camp-opens-at-the-state-and-more
https://www.wemu.org/show/washtenaw-united/2023-07-31/washtenaw-united-ann-arbor-based-hands-across-the-water-providing-support-to-foster-children-and-families
https://www.wemu.org/show/on-the-ground-ypsi/2023-08-02/otg-ypsi-ypsilantis-rutherford-pool-partners-with-washtenaw-county-to-meet-high-demand-for-swim-lessons
https://www.wemu.org/show/issues-of-the-environment/2023-08-02/issues-of-the-environment-um-led-study-shows-electrification-of-ridesharing-services-to-have-overall-benefit-with-added-challenges
https://www.wemu.org/show/cinema-chat/2023-08-03/cinema-chat-the-latest-on-the-hollywood-strikes-plus-shortcomings-and-ninja-turtles-open-in-theatres
https://www.wemu.org/show/1st-friday-focus-on-the-environment/2023-08-04/1st-friday-focus-on-the-environment-meet-egles-new-executive-director-phil-roos
https://www.wemu.org/show/washtenaw-united/2023-08-07/washtenaw-united-garretts-space-an-innovative-new-option-for-mental-health-support-for-young-adults
https://www.wemu.org/wemu-news/2023-08-08/ann-arbor-school-board-president-gives-further-insight-to-superintendent-dr-jeanice-swifts-pending-removal
https://www.wemu.org/show/on-the-ground-ypsi/2023-08-09/otgypsi-john-e-lawrences-summer-jazz-series-continues-to-grow-in-his-hometown-of-ypsilanti
https://www.wemu.org/show/issues-of-the-environment/2023-08-09/issues-of-the-environment-keeping-your-camping-equipment-free-of-toxic-chem
https://www.wemu.org/show/cinema-chat/2023-08-10/cinema-chat-jules-catvideofest-2023-the-new-50-years-of-scorsese-series-and-more
https://www.wemu.org/wemu-news/2023-08-10/dr-jeanice-swift-addresses-potential-end-to-tenure-as-ann-arbor-schools-superintendent
https://www.wemu.org/music/2023-08-11/wemus-marc-taras-to-sign-off-as-host-of-cuban-fantasy-this-weekend
https://www.wemu.org/show/washtenaw-united/2023-08-14/washtenaw-united-friends-in-deed-offers-help-to-those-experiencing-poverty-in-ypsilanti
https://www.wemu.org/show/on-the-ground-ypsi/2023-08-16/otgypsi-inclusive-approach-to-disc-golf-builds-on-pandemic-era-growth-in-local-popularity
https://www.wemu.org/show/issues-of-the-environment/2023-08-16/issues-of-the-environment-city-of-ann-arbor-contracts-zerowaste-org-to-educate-and-engage-community-in-lasting-reduction-efforts
https://www.wemu.org/wemu-news/2023-08-16/labor-unions-demand-ann-arbor-school-board-revisit-process-used-in-moving-toward-firing-of-superintendent-jeanice-swift
https://www.wemu.org/show/cinema-chat/2023-08-17/cinema-chat-a-glimpse-into-the-fall-film-season-plus-passages-and-the-20th-anniversary-of-oldboy-come-to-the-state-theatre
https://www.wemu.org/wemu-news/2023-08-18/10-year-report-shows-increase-in-firearm-deaths-in-washtenaw-county
https://www.wemu.org/wemu-news/2023-08-18/an-ypsilanti-history-lesson-as-the-city-turns-200-years-old-on-saturday
https://www.wemu.org/wemu-news/2023-08-21/motts-childrens-hospital-survey-finds-overuse-of-devices-screen-time-top-parents-health-concerns-for-children
https://www.wemu.org/show/washtenaw-united/2023-08-21/washtenaw-united-humanize-the-numbers-photography-project-gives-the-incarcerated-a-face-and-a-voice
https://www.wemu.org/wemu-news/2023-08-22/ann-arbor-school-board-meeting-on-wednesday-moved-to-skyline-high-school-amid-superintendent-controversy
https://www.wemu.org/show/on-the-ground-ypsi/2023-08-23/otgypsi-the-re-wilding-of-ypsilantis-water-street-property

Issues of the Environment

Cinema Chat
Washtenaw United
Issues of the Environment

NBA legend George Gervin
Cinema Chat

1st Friday Focus on the Environment
Washtenaw United

creative:impact

Issues of the Environment

Cinema Chat

Washtenaw United
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Cinema Chat
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Cinema Chat
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Health/Environ
Arts and Culture
Policing
Environment
Athletics

Arts and Culture
Politics/Environ
Labor/Education
Education/Arts
Environment
Arts and Culture
Leadership

Arts and Culture
Literacy
Environment
Arts and Culture
Education

Arts and Culture
Education
Environment
Arts and Culture
Public Safety
Arts and Culture
Education
Juvenile Justice

8/23/2023
8/24/2023
8/28/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023
8/31/2023

9/1/2023

9/4/2023

9/5/2023

9/6/2023

9/7/2023
9/11/2023
9/12/2023
9/13/2023
9/13/2023
9/14/2023
9/18/2023
9/19/2023
9/20/2023
9/20/2023
9/21/2023
9/21/2023
9/22/2023
9/23/2023
9/27/2023

11:18
11:26
11:05
11:10
11:27
11:26
11:11
10:13
9:56
11:14
11:26
11:18
10:24
11:20
11:13
11:27
11:26
10:06
13:24
11:23
11:27
11:08
6:55
11:24
26:34:00


https://www.wemu.org/show/issues-of-the-environment/2023-08-23/issues-of-the-environment-lyme-disease-on-the-increase-in-washtenaw-county
https://www.wemu.org/show/cinema-chat/2023-08-24/cinema-chat-celebrating-national-cinema-day-with-golda-at-the-state-and-gran-turismo-at-the-multiplex
https://www.wemu.org/show/washtenaw-united/2023-08-28/washtenaw-united-welive-program-reducing-retaliatory-violence-in-washtenaw-county
https://www.wemu.org/show/issues-of-the-environment/2023-08-30/issues-of-the-environment-ann-arbor-area-board-of-realtors-make-case-against-mandated-home-sale-energy-score-assessments
https://www.wemu.org/wemu-news/2023-08-30/nba-legend-george-gervin-reflects-on-his-career-and-his-time-at-emu-ahead-of-statue-reveal
https://www.wemu.org/show/cinema-chat/2023-08-31/cinema-chat-venice-and-telluride-film-festivals-opening-bottoms-and-the-equalizer-3-playing-at-the-state-in-ann-arbor
https://www.wemu.org/show/1st-friday-focus-on-the-environment/2023-09-01/1st-friday-focus-on-the-environment-ann-arbor-state-senator-jeff-irwin-pushing-utility-accountability-and-focus-on-renewable-energy
https://www.wemu.org/show/washtenaw-united/2023-09-04/washtenaw-united-celebrating-the-legacy-of-foundations-preschool-of-washtenaw-county
https://www.wemu.org/show/creative-impact/2023-09-05/creative-impact-getting-the-3d-view-on-emus-new-3d-arts-complex
https://www.wemu.org/show/issues-of-the-environment/2023-09-06/issues-of-the-environment-takeaways-from-washtenaw-countys-500-year-3-hour-storm
https://www.wemu.org/show/cinema-chat/2023-09-07/cinema-chat-a-look-at-the-venice-film-festivals-top-flicks-taylor-swifts-the-eras-tour-is-coming-to-the-state-and-more
https://www.wemu.org/show/washtenaw-united/2023-09-11/washtenaw-united-a2y-chambers-leadership-program-creates-new-and-better-leaders-in-every-field
https://www.wemu.org/show/creative-impact/2023-09-12/creative-impact-jason-stevens-puts-the-wow-in-museum-design
https://www.wemu.org/show/on-the-ground-ypsi/2023-09-13/otgypsi-ypsilanti-district-library-connects-teens-through-great-stories-book-club
https://www.wemu.org/show/issues-of-the-environment/2023-09-13/issues-of-the-environment-tracking-and-mapping-rain-gardens-in-washtenaw-county-and-measuring-beneficial-impacts
https://www.wemu.org/show/cinema-chat/2023-09-14/cinema-chat-musical-films-are-about-to-take-center-stage-a-haunting-in-venice-and-mr-jimmy-open-this-weekend
https://www.wemu.org/show/washtenaw-united/2023-09-18/washtenaw-united-washtenaw-countys-foster-grandparent-program-provides-mutually-beneficial-relationships
https://www.wemu.org/show/creative-impact/2023-09-19/creative-impact-the-universal-language-of-ancient-indian-dance-and-theater
https://www.wemu.org/show/on-the-ground-ypsi/2023-09-20/otgypsi-emus-college-in-prison-program-provides-first-step-at-a-second-chance
https://www.wemu.org/show/issues-of-the-environment/2023-09-20/issues-of-the-environment-environmental-education-program-in-ann-arbor-schools-teaches-students-in-and-out-of-the-classroom
https://www.wemu.org/show/cinema-chat/2023-09-21/cinema-chat-the-magic-of-motown-live-at-the-michigan-in-ann-arbor-plus-it-lives-inside-and-the-origin-of-evil-open-downtown
https://www.wemu.org/wemu-news/2023-09-21/eastern-michigan-university-invests-in-ai-enhanced-campus-security-to-prevent-gun-violence
https://www.wemu.org/music/2023-09-22/marcus-elliot-celebrates-ypsilantis-black-history-with-a-musical-and-visual-spectacle-at-the-freighthouse
https://www.wemu.org/show/washtenaw-united/2023-09-25/washtenaw-united-elevation-youth-corp-mentors-and-guides-ypsilantis-at-risk-kids-with-the-use-of-multimedia
https://www.wemu.org/show/on-the-ground-ypsi/2023-09-27/otgypsi-former-ypsilanti-juvenile-offender-starts-nonprofit-to-assist-at-risk-youth-in-their-daily-lives

