Story/Program	Issue	Date	Duration
Washtenaw United	LGBTQ	7/3/2023	11:22
creative:impact	Arts and Culture	7/4/2023	10:55
Issues of the Environment	Environment	7/5/2023	10:52
Cinema Chat	Arts and Culture	7/6/2023	11:26
1st Friday Focus on the Environment	Environment	7/7/2023	11:04
Washtenaw United	Community Service	7/10/2023	10:47
creative:impact	Arts and Culture	7/11/2023	10:25
#OTGYpsi	Religion	7/12/2023	15:00
Issues of the Environment	Environment	7/12/2023	11:25
Cinema Chat	Arts and Culture	7/13/2023	11:31
Washtenaw United	Education	7/17/2023	11:21
creative:impact	Arts and Culture	7/18/2023	10:22
#OTGYpsi	Equity	7/19/2023	14:12
Issues of the Environment	Environment	7/19/2023	10:47
Cinema Chat	Arts and Culture	7/20/2023	11:26
Washtenaw United	Community	7/24/2023	10:51
creative:impact	Arts and Culture	7/25/2023	10:35
#OTGYpsi	Education	7/26/2023	22:13
Issues of the Environment	Environment	7/26/2023	11:00
Cinema Chat	Arts and Culture	7/27/2023	11:26
Washtenaw United	Community Service	7/31/2023	10:45
#OTGYpsi	Community	8/2/2023	11:56
Issues of the Environment	Environment	8/2/2023	11:20
Cinema Chat	Arts and Culture	8/3/2023	11:26
1st Friday Focus on the Environmen	Environment	8/4/2023	17:41
Washtenaw United	Mental Health	8/7/2023	11:23
Dr. Jeanice Swift's pending removal	Education	8/8/2023	10:54
#OTGYpsi	Arts and Culture	8/9/2023	0:11:27
Issues of the Environment	Environment	8/9/2023	11:07
Cinema Chat	Arts and Culture	8/10/2023	11:26
Dr. Jeanice Swift	Education	8/10/2023	13:57
WEMU's Marc Taras to sign off	Arts and Culture	8/11/2023	15:16
Washtenaw United	Poverty	8/14/2023	11:12
#OTGYpsi	Community	8/16/2023	11:25
Issues of the Environment	Environment	8/16/2023	10:50
firing of Superintendent Jeanice Swift	Education	8/16/2023	11:20
Cinema Chat	Arts and Culture	8/17/2023	11:26
firearm deaths in Washtenaw County	Public Safety	8/18/2023	11:04
An Ypsilanti history lesson	Community	8/18/2023	7:43
parents health concerns for children	Health/Education	8/21/2023	10:56
Washtenaw United	Equity and Art	8/21/2023	11:27
Superintendent controversy	Education	8/22/2023	12:15
#OTGYpsi	Environment	8/23/2023	15:16

Issues of the Environment	Health/Environ	8/23/2023	11:18
Cinema Chat	Arts and Culture	8/24/2023	11:26
Washtenaw United	Policing	8/28/2023	11:05
Issues of the Environment	Environment	8/30/2023	11:10
NBA legend George Gervin	Athletics	8/30/2023	11:27
Cinema Chat	Arts and Culture	8/31/2023	11:26
1st Friday Focus on the Environment	Politics/Environ	9/1/2023	11:11
Washtenaw United	Labor/Education	9/4/2023	10:13
creative:impact	Education/Arts	9/5/2023	9:56
Issues of the Environment	Environment	9/6/2023	11:14
Cinema Chat	Arts and Culture	9/7/2023	11:26
Washtenaw United	Leadership	9/11/2023	11:18
<u>creative:impact</u>	Arts and Culture	9/12/2023	10:24
#OTGYpsi	Literacy	9/13/2023	11:20
Issues of the Environment	Environment	9/13/2023	11:13
Cinema Chat	Arts and Culture	9/14/2023	11:27
Washtenaw United	Education	9/18/2023	11:26
<u>creative:impact</u>	Arts and Culture	9/19/2023	10:06
#OTGYpsi	Education	9/20/2023	13:24
Issues of the Environment	Environment	9/20/2023	11:23
Cinema Chat	Arts and Culture	9/21/2023	11:27
Eastern Michigan University invests in Al	Public Safety	9/21/2023	11:08
spectacle at the Freighthouse	Arts and Culture	9/22/2023	6:55
Washtenaw United	Education	9/23/2023	11:24
#OTGYpsi	Juvenile Justice	9/27/2023	26:34:00